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BODENAUFBAU
Gehbelag
Anhydrit-Fliessestrich mit BH
Brumma lsoroll Alu PE Netz
Sagex EPS 20
Stahlbeton

1.0 cm
5.5 cm
2.0 cm
2.0 cm
16.0 cm

Bauheilschait: Cha Bonel und Jan tehn,
Parki,n€ 2l
a002 Zünch

1.0 cm
17.5 cm
18.0 cm
11.5 cm

1.0 cm
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25.0 cm
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